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David Sefcik NIST Weights & Measures Division dsefcik@nist.gov
Elizabeth Gentry NIST Weights & Measures Division  elizabeth.gentry@nist.gov
Lisa Warfield NIST Weights & Measures Division  lisa.warfield@nist.gov

Lisa Weddig Better Seafood Board Regulatory Affairs lweddig@nfi.org
John Connelly National Fisheries Institute President jconnelly@nfi.org

Christina Poli American Frozen Food Institute Regulatory Affairs cpoli@affi.com
Steve Potter International Food Distributors  Industry Relations stevepotter@ifdaonline.org

Marianne Delperdang California State Weights & Measures Official  mdelperdang@cdfa.ca.gov
Max Gray l dFlorida h &State Weights   Measure ff l d fls Official  graym@doacs.state.fl.us
Mike Frailer Maryland State Weights & Measures Official  fraileml@mda.state.md.us
Ken Ramsburg Maryland State Weights & Measures Official  ramsbukr@mda.state.md.us
Ross Andersen New York State Weights & Measures Official  ross.Andersen@agmkt.state.ny.us
Dale Saunders Virginia State Weights & Measures Official  dale.saunders@vdacs.virginia.gov
Judy Cardin Wisconsin State Weights & Measures Official  judy.cardin@datcp.state.wi.us
Ping Chung (teleconf) Minnesota State Weights & Measures Official 
Julie Quinn (teleconf) Minnesota State Weights & Measures Official  julie.quinn@state.mn.us

David Hollis Pilot Brands Nat'l Accounts Manager/VP Seafood dhollis@pilotbrands.com
Salvatore Ruggiero Shinnecock Ocean Seafood President sal_ruggiero@live.com
Matt Fass Maritime Products International President MFass@MPISeafood.com

Steve Wilson National Marine Fisheries (NMFS) USDC Seafood Inspection Program Steven.Wilson@noaa.gov

Kevin McCann Customs Border Protection Office of International Trade Kevin.M.McCann@dhs.gov
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Jason Sapsin FDA Associate Chief Counsel jason.sapsin@fda.hhs.gov

Affairs

Byron Truglio Food &  Drug Administrati
Center for Food Safety & 
Nutrition (CFSAN)

on (FDA)‐ 
Applied 

Division of Seafood Safety byron.truglio@fda.hhs.gov

William Jones FDA, CFSAN Division of Seafood Safety william.jones@fda.hhs.gov
Spring Randolph FDA, CFSAN Division of Seafood Safety spring.randolph@fda.hhs.gov
Jennifer Thomas FDA, CFSAN Attorney, Division of Enforcement jennifer.thomas@fda.hhs.gov
Doug Randes FDA Division of Import Operations & Policy douglas.randes@fda.hhs.gov
Carie Jasperse FDA Attorney, Office of Chief Counsel carie.jasperse@fda.hhs.gov

Natasha Shinn USDA, Food Safety & Inspe
Service, Office of Internati

ction 
onal 

International Equivalence Staff natasha.shinn@fsis.usda.gov

Dennis Cuevas National Association of At
Generals (NAAG)

torney  Attorney dcuevas@naag.org
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